Experiimnental Air craft Association Chapter 690
690 Airport Road, Lawrenceville, GA 30046
770-339-0804 www.eaa690.org

A 501(c)(3) Chapter

Membership Application Date

Gwinnett Experimental Aircraft Association Chapter 690, Inc.
Lawrenceville, GA

Renewal New Members Remittance Address
1 Individual $30 "1 Individual $30 EAA 690
O Family $40 o Family $40 690 Airport Road
0 Student $10 o Student $10 Unit #1

Lawrenceville, GA

[] Student under 19 30046

Memberships are Prorated Monthly — Chart on Reverse

store.eaa690.org

Students under 19 free

Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:
Home Phone: Work Phone:

Cell Phone: Spouse’s Name:

Email Address:

Spouse Email Address:

National EAA # Expiration Date: Member Since:

Once registered you will receive an email with instructions for using our membership database
at www.eaa690.net At this website you will be able to update your data. Proration chart and
Badge form on back.

Information on Chapter events can be found at www.eaa690.org

Please Do Not Write Below This Line

Chapter Records
Amount of Dues Paid: Date Paid:

Payment Method: Entered in Database:



http://www.eaa690.net/
http://www.eaa690.org/

EAA Chapter 690
Membership Proration

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September

Family Individual Student

40.00
36.67
33.33
30.00
26.67
23.33
20.00
16.67
13.33

30.00
27.50
25.00
22.50
20.00
17.50
15.00
12.50
10.00

10.00
9.17
8.33
7.50
6.67
5.83
5.00
4.17
3.33

Full price for Oct, Nov & Dec Includes

Optional Member Ship Badge

next year

Name as you wish it to appear:

Project or Plane

Magnetic Clip Badge:

$14.00

N#

Other

Telephone # Date Ordered




