

Experimental Air craft Association Chapter 690 690 Airport Road, Lawrenceville, GA 30046 770-339-0804 www.eaa690.org

A 501(c)(3) Chapter

Mam	horchin	Ann	licatic	m
MEIII	bership	I AUU	IILAUL	,,,

Date	

Gwinnett Experimental Aircraft Association Chapter 690, Inc.

Lawrenceville, GA

Renewal	New Members	Remittance Address
☐ Individual \$30	☐ Individual \$30	EAA 690
□ Family \$40	□ Family \$40	690 Airport Road
□ Student \$10	□ Student \$10	Unit #1
	☐ Student under 19	Lawrenceville, GA
Memberships are Pro	rated Monthly – Chart on Rev	30046 verse store.eaa690.org
	Students under 19 f	ree Store.eaa090.org
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State	e: Zip Code:
Home Phone:	Work Pho	ne:
Cell Phone:	Spouse's Name	e:
Email Address:		
Spouse Email Address:		
National EAA #	Expiration Date:	Member Since:
• ,		s for using our membership database date your data. Proration chart and
Information on Chapter eve	nts can be found at <u>www.eaa</u> 6	590.org
Please Do Not Write Below This Li	ne	
Chapter Records		
•	Date Paid:	
Amount of Dues Faid	Date I ald	

EAA Chapter 690 Membership Proration

	Family	Individual	Student
January	40.00	30.00	10.00
February	36.67	27.50	9.17
March	33.33	25.00	8.33
April	30.00	22.50	7.50
May	26.67	20.00	6.67
June	23.33	17.50	5.83
July	20.00	15.00	5.00
August	16.67	12.50	4.17
September	13.33	10.00	3.33

Full price for Oct, Nov & Dec Includes next year

Optional Member Ship Badge

Name as you wish it to appear:			
Project or Plane		Magnetic Clip Badge:	\$14.00
N#			
Other			
Telephone #	Date Ordered		